ACELYRIN INC COM USDO0.00001

ACELYRIN INC COM USDO0.00001

ISIN:  US00445A1007

Overview

2024/08/13 22:00:00

Price
4.76 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

4.39% (0.20)

US00445A1007
Nasdaq

uUsD

Stock

431 EUR

S&P 500

4.55 USD (100)
4.73 USD (5,200)
4.47 USD

4.79 USD
4.31USD

4.56 USD
4.938477 USD
3,153,185
15,555,686.23
19,216

WKN: 00445A100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market

Date Headline

2024/08/12 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/08/12 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/08/12 = Marktkommentar
2024/07/26 B Equity Weekly

2024/07/24 S8l  Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH

Sy

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00445A1007&ID_NOTATION=419626079
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f53fb08aa0cd74a800c5e969979af4594ea149a5e4dac84d51f9ce9cc9a2cbe0&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9988e617a7b802e23&time=1723680311&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c82b90618d161cedff8f628b74857a1fa3afa3e6e37885845be972c66c3abbc0&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9c17e3066ed20836b&time=1723680311&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402210
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b7dc6939e9ba2ddcab13dba54a9114e9e5516342c6bb5b741d09ffedaf3563c&idfile=60848&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60848%2F2024-08-12%2FMarktkommentar&stath=792dcbda8c92f8754&time=1723680311&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e93ad9b1712787be75fd0d31cd66af7addf2a5bf7b1f7e631d7978f2936306b&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f993b7cec8420320f&time=1723680311&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ccb682805c899e6283a99f2e73aa6b5d63ade4799637bd0ae715d1dbce3fec7&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d8f8bd3c3b7133cdc&time=1723680311&tool=RSC

ACELYRIN INC COM USDO0.00001

Details
2024/08/13 22:00:00 5y
Price 30.00
4.76 USD i
Difference 4.39% (0.20) "|'|I 'I,"
25.00 It ,-'upr |"|| -
General attributes | o |f
ISIN US00445A1007 II,I'r, A /
Symbol - 2000 | n W
Exchange Nasdaq I\f
Currency uUsD
Sector - 15.00
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 431 EUR |"'.
Benchmark S&P 500 10.00 AR
L‘."“v-
Market data |'A'I'I - M.'u'ﬂ 4
Bid (Bid size) 4.55 USD (100) 5.00 o)
Ask (Ask size) 4.73 USD (5,200)
Open 4.47 USD 06.2023 09.2023 12,2023 06.2024
High 4.79 USD
Low 4.31 USD
Close (prev. day) 456 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 4.938477 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,153,185
Trading volume 15,555,686.23 Price data
Number of trades 19,216 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 4.87 USD (1,129,619)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 5.69 USD (1,098,179)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 5.12 USD (1,006,113)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 8.39 USD (1,181,957)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 8.89 USD (2024/03/01)
Perf (%) 37.61%  -80.92% - YTD Low | date 3.67 USD (2024/06/26)
Perf (abs.) -2.87 -20.19 - 52 Weeks High | date 29.88 USD (2023/08/23)
Beta 1.08 1.26 0.48 52 Weeks Low | date 3.67 USD (2024/06/26)
Volatility 76.93 114.95 -

All listings for ACELYRIN INC COM USD0.00001
Exchange [§] Date Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Nasdaq 2024/08/13 22:00 4.76 USD 15.56 19,216

Time Price
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=419626079

ACELYRIN INC COM USDO0.00001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ACELYRIN INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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